GVM142 Global Vehicle Motor
Permanent Magnet (PMAC) Motors and
Generators for Vehicle Applications
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hanni� n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized

Order Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Order example GVM 142 100 AA W A A B PA 1 E
Order Code
1 Motor series
GVM Global Vehicle Motor
GVK Global Vehicle Kit Motor (on request)
2 Frame size (outer width)
142 142 mm
3 Stack length*
050 data see chapter
"Technical
Characteristics"
075
100
4 Winding symbol
.... see motor tables
5 Cooling system
N Natural convection
W Liquid cooling (please contact us for
flow & cooling temperature data)
6 Feedback
A Resolver (standard 2 poles)
S Sin/Cos RM22A
(low voltage applications)
0 No feedback sensor
7 Thermal switch
A PTC
8 Thermal sensor
B Equivalent to KTY84-130 thermistor
9 Interface
PA EHP mount, SAE A, 2 holes
00 Kit version
10 Power connection
1 Terminal box
2 Flying cables (kit version only)
11 Options
G Global (standard motor)
E Europe (custom motor)
*	 "Technical Characteristics" (page 8)
Aerospace